24 Eyliil 2012 Pazartesi Yaris Sonuglar:

1. Kosu Saat:19:46 Sarth/Disi
ikramiye 1)13.800$
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
1 NANSEEYOUIN HEAVEN 4y dk BEAUTIFUL INDY - GAMBLIN NAN BY PLEASANT
KY)(1) 4 COLONY
2 FULL N SASSY (FL)(5) 5y dk FULL MANDATE - SASSY DEEDS BY SHADEED

3 HABBY QUATORZE (NJ)4) 7y dk LOUIS QUATORZE - HABBY'S STUFF BY HABITONIA

4 ANEARFUL (PA)(7) sydk EAVESDROPPER - FULMINE BY DAYJUR

PATTYMAY COME (KY)(2) 4y dk INCLUDE - PATTY KEENE BY FORTY NINER

STEPHENGOT BETTER STEPHEN GOT EVEN - QUIET EXUBERANCE BY QUIET
(KY)(3) Y AMERICAN
SAYIT WITH AKISS(NJ)(6) 7y dk SAY FLORIDA SANDY - KISSNTELL BY NOTEBOOK

GANYAN(1) 2,60 £ EFG:5

Jokey

55,5
52
53,5
53,5
53,5
51

53,5

2) $
Sahip
SE BERMUDEZ
L G VILLANUEVA
A SARROYO

RMONTANEZ

P HERNANDEZ
ORTEGA

NMANGALEE

F PENNINGTON

kg,
3)$

Antrendrii

JACKJ.
ARMSTRONG

SOUTH VIEW
STABLES

VICKI LATTANZI

BRITER STABLE

KEITH B.
WALCOTT

PALLAR, INC.

EVAN C. LAURO

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

1660 Kum
4) $
Derece Gny
RMOSCO 2,60
M VPINO 1,80
A CARANGO 8,00
RJDANDY 2,15
E
TZORTZAKIS 455
M K
HARTMANN 992
ECLAURO 3,75

AGF St Fark

G.
Cik. HP
74

69

71
68
57

75



